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W= 1.The cutting is smooth and smooth,
the cutting seam is small, and the
forming is accurate.

2.Corrugated tooth shape, fast chip
removal, conducive to cutting, high
cutting efficiency

3.With T-shaped reinforced protection
teeth, the service life of the saw blade
is longer.

oo

0000000 125mmOioooooon

00 Q00mm(] o0




1050004000
1250005000
1500006000
1800007000

2000/22.2300 | 800

U000000000O0OO000O00OO0O
Bore Size:22.23MM
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Our factory use original Other factory mix second
high grade diamond diamond selected from
waste segment

Other supplier blade
cutting effect
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Angle Grinders Machine Manual Cutting Machine
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https://www.diamondtools.top/cn/products/Diamond-Segment-for-Marble-Block-Cutting.html
https://www.diamondtools.top/cn/products/Boreway-Diamond-circular-Saw-Blade-Segments-for-Block-of-various-hard-stone-Manufacturer.html
https://www.diamondtools.top/cn/products/Diamond-Segment-for-Marble-Block-Cutting.html
https://www.diamondtools.top/cn/products/Boreway-Diamond-circular-Saw-Blade-Segments-for-Block-of-various-hard-stone-Manufacturer.html
https://www.diamondtools.top/cn/products/Boreway-Diamond-circular-Saw-Blade-Segments-for-Block-of-various-hard-stone-Manufacturer.html
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